DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY —-SPRING 2026 OFFICE HOURS

OFFICE

L

N

O O o >

Z <

OFFICE
T

Honors Hall

PHONE

75274

75065

75280

75270

75202

75273

75295

75277

75543

PHONE

75275

75208

75796

72861

75291

75275

75291

75283

PROFESSOR
A.Cordero

A. Donato

A. Doukhan
S. Grover

S. Kisilevsky
T. Hilgers
A. Malagon
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R. Twomey

PROFESSOR
M. Lu
E. Angelou
L. Friedland

D. Leventhal

J. Ostling
A. Papigiotis
M. Puglisi

M. Salazar

OFFICE HOURS (Full-Time Faculty)

Mondays/Wednesdays, 12:30 -1:30pm
Tuesdays: 11am-3pm

Wednesdays: 11am-4 pm
Thursdays: 11am-4 pm

After class in the classroom

By appointment

On sabbatical leave

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

Tuesdays, 12:15 -1:30pm

OFFICE HOURS (Adjunct Faculty)

Fridays, 1:00-2:00pm on zoom

On zoom by appointment

By appointment

Mondays/Wednesdays, 1:00-3:00pm RM221
Remotely via zoom Tues/Thurs before and
after class (before 9:15 and after 10:30)
Mondays/Wednesdays, 12:15-1:15pm
Tuesdays 1:30-3:00pm

By appointment

By appointment






