

## DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY –SPRING 2026 OFFICE HOURS

OFFICE	PHONE	PROFESSOR	OFFICE HOURS (Full-Time Faculty)
L	75274	A. Cordero	Mondays/Wednesdays, 12:30 -1:30pm
N	75065	A. Donato	Tuesdays: 11am-3pm
			Wednesdays: 11am-4 pm
			Thursdays: 11am-4 pm
E	75280	A. Doukhan	After class in the classroom
A	75270	S. Grover	By appointment
G	75202	S. Kisilevsky	On sabbatical leave
Q	75273	T. Hilgers	By appointment
D	75295	A. Malagon	By appointment
V	75277	D. Li	By appointment
M	75543	R. Twomey	Tuesdays, 12:15 -1:30pm

OFFICE	PHONE	PROFESSOR	OFFICE HOURS (Adjunct Faculty)
T	75275	M. Lu	Fridays, 1:00-2:00pm on zoom
I	75208	E. Angelou	On zoom by appointment
	75796	L. Friedland	By appointment
Honors Hall	72861	D. Leventhal	Mondays/Wednesdays, 1:00-3:00pm RM221
			Remotely via zoom Tues/Thurs before and
			after class (before 9:15 and after 10:30)
R	75291	J. Ostling	Mondays/Wednesdays, 12:15-1:15pm
T	75275	A. Papigiotis	Tuesdays 1:30-3:00pm
R	75291	M. Puglisi	By appointment
U	75283	M. Salazar	By appointment

